
Melchow 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges OSV Eberswalde I
Bengs Wolfgang 67 80 147 147  : 150 66 84 150 Dietz Peter

Sawinsky Andreas 70 52 122 269  : 369 136 83 219 Bessert Frank
Lindt Wolgang 80 59 139 408  : 517 80 68 148 Spiller Klaus
Schneider Mike 92 74 166 574  : 736 105 114 219 Reich Hartmut

GP 574 736 GP

OSV Eberswalde II 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Lichterfelde III
Kowatz Fank 73 30 103 103  : 278 137 141 278 Helmrich Rüdiger
Jahnke Andy 88 61 149 252  : 517 126 113 239 Reichelt Kay
Dietz Peter 79 104 183 435  : 662 57 88 145 Rossa Martin
Minks Helye 51 62 113 548  : 862 95 105 200 Durchstecher Jan

GP 548 862 GP

Fortuna Britz IV 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Fortuna Britz III
Stammfuß Detlef 60 108 168 168  : 187 92 95 187 Schulz Gundolf

Teetz Alfred 102 87 189 357  : 411 107 115 222 Höhn Daniel
Küter Werner 120 87 207 564  : 604 82 111 193 Nörenberg Christian

Stammfuß Sebastian 113 131 244 808  : 797 93 100 193 Durke Henry

GP 808 797 GP

SSC Eberswalde II 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Nordend II
Ziesmann Jörg 69 93 162 162  : 203 117 86 203 Leipert Karl- Heinz
Jaeckel Gerd 68 79 147 309  : 373 64 106 170 Black Uwe
Heinrich Ralf 101 58 159 468  : 571 104 94 198 Barleben Andreas
Schulz Benno 119 98 217 685  : 802 116 115 231 Germann Daniel

GP 685 802 GP

Hohenfinow II 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Bernau III
Heusterberg Klaus 71 34 105 105  : 170 92 68 170 Rapp Jürgen

Urban Günter 56 67 123 228  : 350 89 91 180 Prillwitz Rüdiger
Scharenberg Thomas 85 79 164 392  : 552 87 115 202 Stolz Christian

Falk Holger 96 71 167 559  : 695 69 74 143 Mettner Rainhard

GP 559 695 GP
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Tempelfelde 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Falkenberg III
Hoffmann Andreas 40 40 80 80  : 168 79 89 168 Weimann Andreas
Grundmann Harry 106 83 189 269  : 363 90 105 195 Erdmann Frank

Krinke Ronny 56 81 137 406  : 537 89 85 174 Holland Andy
Bollwin Edelbert 80 88 168 574  : 688 71 80 151 Hildebrandt Hardy

GP 574 688 GP

SSC Eberswalde I 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Hohenfinow I
Schulz Benno 96 116 212 212  : 195 97 98 195 Freitag Volker

Wrobel Hartmut 65 84 149 361  : 379 94 90 184 Lehmann Danny
Herger Heiko 111 126 237 598  : 570 103 88 191 Bastian Ingo
Fabian Bernd 85 116 201 799  : 808 124 114 238 Kroll Andy

GP 799 808 GP

Blumberg  IV 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Bernau II
Bahl Alfred 38 78 116 116  : 194 99 95 194 Scherner Karsten

Thiemann Christian 109 103 212 328  : 387 99 94 193 Bahr Axel
Weiher Mike 74 73 147 475  : 582 95 100 195 Weigner Thomas

Thieme Thomas 96 89 185 660  : 790 110 98 208 Zelder Detlef

GP 660 790 GP

Fortuna Britz VI 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges SSC Eberswalde III
Möchter Nicole 17 75 92 92  : 165 65 100 165 Cornelius Uwe
Gräßler Martin 60 61 121 213  : 314 65 84 149 Gustmann Karl- Heinz
Heine Danny 87 70 157 370  : 481 94 73 167 Adler Thomas
Pape Frank 95 77 172 542  : 654 79 94 173 Lothar Kleiner

GP 542 654 GP

Lichterfelde I 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Sophienstädt III
Pospieszny Olaf 106 95 201 201  : 186 104 82 186 Schulze Sigmar
Kamm Eckhard 70 129 199 400  : 375 101 88 189 Ziebarth Gerd
Kuhn Christian 116 117 233 633  : 580 83 122 205 Apitz Dennis

Kessel Christian 108 121 229 862  : 778 84 114 198 Apitz Holger

GP 862 778 GP



Titania Kruge 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Lichterfelde II
Schlender Dirk 84 83 167 167  : 187 83 104 187 Ring Tilo

Gersdorf Dominik 107 109 216 383  : 375 81 107 188 Jabusch Dietrich
Witt Angelika 38 63 101 484  : 525 81 69 150 Gadenne Manfred

Witt Bernd 94 67 161 645  : 680 89 66 155 Drews Uwe

GP 645 680 GP

Hohenfinow III 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Fortuna Britz V
Wenzel Klaus 69 66 135 135  : 168 78 90 168 Merzier Hanz- J.

Jahn Gerd 79 83 162 297  : 336 81 87 168 Ehlert Siegmar
Winzer Steffen 93 85 178 475  : 563 124 103 227 Schmidt Walter
Baise Johannes 79 76 155 630  : 740 95 82 177 Wohlfahrt Karl

GP 630 740 GP


